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, Chair 
 

Caucus Caucus Chair Email 

Agricultural and Extension Ann Allgood Berry aaberry@utk.edu 
Architecture & Design Liz Teston eteston@utk.edu 
A&S Humanities Harrison Meadows hmeadow1@utk.edu 
A&S Natural Sciences Soren Sorensen sorensen@utk.edu 
A&S Social Sciences Solange Munoz imunoz@utk.edu 
Business Administration Phillip Daves pdaves@utk.edu 
Communication & Information Candace White white@utk.edu 
Education, Health & Human Sciences Lisa Driscoll and 

Elizabeth MacTavish 
ldrisco1@utk.edu and 
emactav@utk.edu 

Engineering Qiang He qianghe@utk.edu 
Law Rebecca Kite rebecca.kite@utk.edu 
Libraries Rachel Caldwell rachelcaldwell@utk.edu 
Nursing Joel Anderson jande147@utk.edu 
ROTC Air Force Lt. Col. Tony Estep westep1@utk.edu 
Social Work Phyllis Thompson pthomp11@utk.edu 
Space Institute Reza Abedi rabedi@utsi.edu 
Veterinary Medicine Cheryl Greenacre cgreenac@utk.edu 
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